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Roll No
1520231188
1520230274
1520230862

1520230972
1520230931
1520220663
1520230767
1520231353
1520230980
1520231335
1520220384
1520230322
1520231072

1520230891

1520230966
1520230689
1520231035
1520230880
1520230817
1520230374
1520230773
1520231346
1520231008
1520231330

1520231189
1520230627
1520230316
1520230294
1520230566
1520230534
1520231169
1520230381
1520230134

1520230722
1520230621
1520230005
1520230973
1520230501

1520230071
1520230737
1520230321
1520230454
1520231300

Member Id
Lokhande  sameer  sunil varsha
* Chavan  Vaishnavi  Santosh Suchita
* KHAN  SAYYADA  SALIMULLAH KAISAR
BANO
* Kumavat  Mamta  Shyodin Anita
Manglunia  Yash  Manoj Anita
Nerurkar  Vishvesh  VIVEK NISHA
* Patil  Chitrakshi  Naresh Chhaya
* SAHANI  NANDINI  SURENDRA GAYATRI
* Sondulkar  Sanika  KISHOR Sunita
*   LAXMI  SHRI JAY SINGH BAIJANTI
Jesu  Anshul   Suma Jesu
KUMAR  Eshaan  DUTTA Gayatree
* MANSOORI  AFSANA  SHAMSUDDIN
RAISUNNISA
mishra  Prakash  Suryanarayan
Sakuntala
* Sahani  Rimjhim  Kanhaiya Soni
* Sawant  Manali  Sanjay Sakshi
Shaikh  Samir  HASHMAT ALI Ishrat jaha
* SINGH  SHUBHI  YOGESH KUMAR SANOOJA
* Soni  Siddhi  Vinod Seema
* Verma  Mehak  Motilal Sunita
* Fitwalla  Taruba  Abdul Hakim Iffat
* GUDHKA  NIA  chetan jayshree
* jain  diya  mainsh leena
* Khan  Anam  Maqsood Shaheen Maqsood
khan
* Khan  Kahkasha  SHAHJAHAN SHABANAM
Korade  Siddhesh  Balkrushna Hemlata
* MOHAMED MAQBOOL  MADINA BI   KAUSAR
* Shaikh  Shifa  Nasir Sameera
Singh  Pratham   Sunita Singh
* Sonawane  Miyanti  pramod nivedita
* Deodhar  Anushka  Ajit Rashmi
* Jani  Roshni  Jay Gunja
* Ansari  Samreen  MOHD FIROZ Sajida
khatoon
* INAMDAR  ZAFIRAH  ZAHEER TABASSUM
* Jagdale  Prajakta  Suresh Daivata
* KHAN  IQRA BANU  RIZWAN TAHERA
Lalla  Ameya  Binod Kavita
* Shaikh  HUMAIRA PARVEEN  MOHAMMED
YAKUB Shamim
* SHAIKH  IQRA  ALEEMUDDIN MARIAM
Sharma  Ankush  Yogesh Savita
*   Sujitha  Suresh MUTHULAKSHMI
* Anerao  Rishikaa  Ashish Sarika
* bhardwaj  komal   arti

Student Name
SYBA - ECO/SOC/POL
SYBA-ECO/HIST/POL
SYBA-ECO/HIST/POL

SYBA-ECO/HIST/POL
SYBA-ECO/HIST/POL
SYBA-ECO/HIST/POL
SYBA-ECO/HIST/POL
SYBA-ECO/HIST/POL
SYBA-ECO/HIST/POL
SYBA-ECO/HIST/POL
SYBA-ECO/PHIL/PSY
SYBA-ECO/PHIL/PSY
SYBA-ECO/PHIL/PSY

SYBA-ECO/PHIL/PSY

SYBA-ECO/PHIL/PSY
SYBA-ECO/PHIL/PSY
SYBA-ECO/PHIL/PSY
SYBA-ECO/PHIL/PSY
SYBA-ECO/PHIL/PSY
SYBA-ECO/PHIL/PSY
SYBA-ECO/PSY/POL
SYBA-ECO/PSY/POL
SYBA-ECO/PSY/POL
SYBA-ECO/PSY/POL

SYBA-ECO/PSY/POL
SYBA-ECO/PSY/POL
SYBA-ECO/PSY/POL
SYBA-ECO/PSY/POL
SYBA-ECO/PSY/POL
SYBA-ECO/PSY/POL
SYBA-ECO/SOC/PHIL
SYBA-ECO/SOC/PHIL
SYBA-ECO/SOC/POL

SYBA-ECO/SOC/POL
SYBA-ECO/SOC/POL
SYBA-ECO/SOC/POL
SYBA-ECO/SOC/POL
SYBA-ECO/SOC/POL

SYBA-ECO/SOC/POL
SYBA-ECO/SOC/POL
SYBA-ECO/SOC/POL
SYBA-ECO/SOC/PSY
SYBA-ECO/SOC/PSY
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Roll No
1520231178
1520231223
1520230093
1520230278
1520231221
1520231159
1520230109

1520230707
1520231164
1520230429

1520230770
1520230588
1520231180
1520230298

1520230858

1520231123
1520230280
1520231143
1520230614
1520230570
1520231320

1520230623
1520230296
1520230130

1520230293
1520230121
1520230434

1520230417
1520230977
1520230845
1520231247
1520230034
1520231027
1520231338
1520231329
1520231101
1520230786
1520230060
1520230574
1520230059
1520230990
1520230892

Member Id
* Dadape  Spruha   Sai
* Dand  Labdhi  Hitesh Dharti
* DIWANI  NIYATI  ARVIND KAMLA
* Gangar  Mahek  Pintu Bijal
* Jadhav  Samiksha  pradeep supriya
* kazi  zainab  barkat ali dilshad
* KHAN  ASDA KHATOON  MOHD SHAMIM
HASEENA KHATOON
* KOTIAN  ANJALI  JITENDRA ANITA
pal  vivek  shivkumar sunita
* QURESHI  UZMA BANO  ATAUR REHMAN
SHAHIN BANO
* rampure  jaweriya  farid gausiya
* Redkar  Nirmiti  Sachin Shalan
* Sardar  Rugvi  Sudhir Shubhada
* SHAIKH  UMMEHANI  MOHD IFTEKHAR
SALMA
* SIDDIQUI  FATIMA  ASGAR ALI
TAZIMUNNISA
* Singh  Amber   Madhuri Singh
* Vijan  Diya  Anil Mamta
* Yadav  Neha  Ramesh Pushpa
* Ganai  Arshi  INTIKAB ALAM Nazneen
Gawade  Darpana  Shankar Shubhada
* khan  sadiya  Aish mohammad
Tehrimunnisa
* LILANI  HETA  DILIP NEHA
* Pandia  Kashish  Vinod Chanda
* Rampurawala  Rashida  Khozema
Tasneem
* Segdiwala  Nishrin  Hozefa Zainab
* Shikotra  Maitri  Vinod Pushpa
* Solanki  Tanya  Prakash Manju
Solanki
Tripathi  Adarsh  MANISH Pramila
ALAVE  RAJ  DIPAK DISHA
* ANSARI  ROSHNI  ANWAR ALI RAISUNISSA
* Chavan  Sharvari  Dhanesh Suvarna
Das  Biky  BRAJAN ANU
* hindole  bhumika  bharat bharati
* HINDUJA  HONEY  HARISH NEHA
Neemuchwala  Batul  Ibrahim Nakiya
* Ojha  Palak  Jaiprakash Sushma
* Parcha  Yashika  Karansingh Suchitra
* PATEL  SANIYA  ASLAM FAIMIDA
PATIL  YASH  GOVIND VIDYA
* PAWAR  ANUSHKA  SUBHASH SANJANA
* Poojari  Sneha  GURAPPA MALINGA
* rahman  safiya  HIFZUR ZAIRA PARVEEN

Student Name
SYBA-ECO/SOC/PSY
SYBA-ECO/SOC/PSY
SYBA-ECO/SOC/PSY
SYBA-ECO/SOC/PSY
SYBA-ECO/SOC/PSY
SYBA-ECO/SOC/PSY
SYBA-ECO/SOC/PSY

SYBA-ECO/SOC/PSY
SYBA-ECO/SOC/PSY
SYBA-ECO/SOC/PSY

SYBA-ECO/SOC/PSY
SYBA-ECO/SOC/PSY
SYBA-ECO/SOC/PSY
SYBA-ECO/SOC/PSY

SYBA-ECO/SOC/PSY

SYBA-ECO/SOC/PSY
SYBA-ECO/SOC/PSY
SYBA-ECO/SOC/PSY
SYBA-SOC/ECO/HIST
SYBA-SOC/ECO/HIST
SYBA-SOC/ECO/HIST

SYBA-SOC/ECO/HIST
SYBA-SOC/ECO/HIST
SYBA-SOC/ECO/HIST

SYBA-SOC/ECO/HIST
SYBA-SOC/ECO/HIST
SYBA-SOC/ECO/HIST

SYBA-SOC/ECO/HIST
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
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Roll No
1520230893

1520230559
1520230719
1520231196
1520231152
1520231310
1520230729
1520230937

1520230876

1520230604
1520231206
1520230829
1520230145
1520230663

1520230803
1520221688
1520230717
1520230738
1520230664
1520230710
1520230780
1520230718
1520230043
1520231105
1520230165
1520230032
1520231126
1520230926
1520230158
1520231153
1520231155
1520230884

1520231218
1520230509
1520230153
1520230963
1520230863
1520230254
1520230638
1520230419
1520230544
1520231077
1520231352

Member Id
* RAHMAN  SUFIYA  HIFZUR RAHMAN ZAIRA
PARVEEN
* Satpute  Sakshi  Deepak Priti
* SAWANT  SHRUSHTI  CHANDRAKANT MInal
* SAYYAD ALI  SAYYAD BUSHRA   AASMA
* Shah  Khushi  Ramesh Rekha
* Shaikh  Arsheen  MENUDDIN Shabina
Shaikh  Sohidul  Yunus Naseerabee
* SHAIKH  TAIBA  MUZAFFAR IMAM azmat
khatoon
* Sheikh  Umme Ayesha  Abdul Wahab
Salimunnisa Shaikh
TAPASE  DHIRAJ  GANESH VANDANA
Tayade  Harsh  Sunil Jyoti
* Tungariya  Khushi  Rajesh Sharda
UPADHYAY  DEVANG  ANIL Priyanka
VISHWAKARMA  DEEPAK  VINAY SHAIL
KUMARI
* Ansurkar  Harshika  Rajesh SHRADDHA
* Badhan  Anushree  Somnath Mamta
* Bajaj  Vaartika  GAUTAM KUSUM
* Bhagat  Kartika  Jagdish Vaishali
* Bhattacharya  Shinjinee   Madhumita
Bhosale  Ashish  Shym Sunita
* Chachra  Disha  RAVISH Deepali
* Chaurasiya  Kajal  Amit Seema
* Chavan  Aditi  Nitin Nishita
Chavan  Vedant  prashant shweta
CHAWADA  rehan  ayub JENAB
* CHHADWA  AKSHI  ALPESH VANDANA
* Choudhary  Anju  Bhagaram Chhogi
* DABADE  SEJAL  SANDESH ROHINI
* DADAN  AFREEN  ABDUL AZIM NAZEERA
* Devani  Hetal  Hitendra Namrata
* Doshi  Pankti  Chetan Nirali
* GADADE  DHANSHREE  DADASAHEB
SANJEEVANI
* Goda  Kruti  RAJESH Pallavi
* Golatkar  Bhoomi  Manish Mansi
* Jain  Tejal  Manoj Trishala
* Joshi  Ishika  Rajiv Priyanka
Kalyani  Shivam  Chandresh Purvi
* Kangane  Samidha  Sunil Snehal
* Khan  Daniya  Abdulla Zahida
* KHAN  MISBHA  JAFRUDDIN MAHINAZ
* Khan  Mishkat   Shaguftah juhi
* Khan  Safia  alam anjum
* khan  saher bano  Sardar Husain
Safiqunnisha

Student Name
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL

SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL

SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL

SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL
SYBA-SOC/HIST/POL

SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL

SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
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158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Roll No
1520231063

1520230500
1520230099
1520231212
1520230402
1520230359
1520231202
1520230733
1520231296
1520231106
1520230287
1520230473
1520230765
1520231119
1520230324
1520231125
1520230617
1520231078
1520230387
1520231096
1520230748
1520231354
1520231220
1520230289
1520230092
1520230329

1520230019
1520230898
1520231290
1520230486
1520231328
1520231181
1520230979
1520230677
1520230917
1520230282
1520230456
1520230783
1520231170
1520230211
1520231316
1520230286
1520230285
1520231113
1520230983

Member Id
* Khan  Yasmeen Fatma  Riyazullah
Shamsun Nahar
* kunamalla  joanna  Jou Sushma
* Loke  Rutuja  Anil Anita
* Makwana  Hetvi  NIKUNJ Aarti
* MERAJ  EILAF  MOHAMMAD TABASSUM
* Mishra  Isha  Yogesh Seeta
* nagda  yashvi  jignesh minal
* NAGORI  FALAK  ABDUL KADAR SHEHZADI
* NAIR  SNEHA  SATISH SHRUTI
Naphade  Soham  Shriprasad Shruti
* Nimbhorkar  Poorva  Sandip Gauri
* Padwal  Shreya  Shashikant Pramila
* Parmar  Sia  Manish Dimple
* Patanwala  Munira  SHABBIR Zainab
* Patel  Dikshita  Pradeepkumar CHHAYA
Patil  Vidit  Susheel Darshana
* PAWAR  MITHAALI  MANDAR SUSHMA
* phadnis  manaswini  Devesh Devyani
* Prasad  Chetna  Dinesh Chanda
* Pujari  Deeksha  suresh vishalaxi
* Puthran  Naisha  Girish Suma
SABU  NOYAL   VIJU
* Sangle  Siddhi  Subhash Shraddha
* Shah  Prushti  Dharmendra Beena
shaikh  Ahmad  ABDURRUB Nusrat
* SINGH  HARKIRAN KAUR  Sudarshan
Ranbir
* SOLANKI  ISHIKA  KANTILAL CHANDRIKA
* Talekar  Ishwari  Rajesh Sakshi
* Thakkar  Pahel  CHETAN NAMRATA
* Thakur  Komal  Sudarshan Pallavi
* Trivedi  Preya  Nitesh Hiral
* Vasani  Mahek  Bhagwanji Damyantiben
*   LITTYMARIAM  THOMAS LINCY
*   SERENA  VINOD LEENA
* ANSARI  HUMAIRA  AKHTAR ALI ZAITOON
* Bambhaniya  Rina  Vishan Narnada
* DASANA  SHANTA  HEERASINGH SUNDER
* Fazlani  Afsha  Afzal Asma
* Ghag  SIDDHI  SANTOSH GEETA
* GUNJAL  VEDANTI  MAHESH SHARDA
* Gupta  Dhruvita  Bholenath Sangeeta
Iyer  Abhijay  Kesavan Monika
* Jain  MITALI  Lalit Meena
* KADAM  SALONI  SANTOSH SANJANA
* Khan  Shehreen  Sirajuddin Roshan
Jahan

Student Name
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL

SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL

SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/PHIL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL

Subject Profile 



S K Somaiya College of  Arts, Science and Commerce

VIDYANAGAR, VIDYA VIHAR, MUMBAI - 400 077

2024-2025  Roll Call List SYBA

Somaiya Vidyavihar

12-06-2024 17:43:49 Page 5 of 5

ADivision :

174
175
176

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
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187
188
189
190
191
192
193

194
195
196

Roll No
1520231015
1520231214
1520230779

1520230873
1520230769
1520230568
1520230240
1520231334
1520230438
1520231191
1520231317
1520231204
1520230001
1520230459
1520230810
1520231129
1520230837
1520231356
1520231070
1520230752

1520230974
1520230471
1520220600

Member Id
* Kondalkar  Manali  Sharad Asmita
* Malik  Arzoo  Nafis Nazia
MOKASHI  AMOGH  SANTOSH CHITRA SANTOSH
MOKASHI
* Mutha  Piya  Dhanraj Kirti
* NALAWADE  RIYA  AJAY SARIKA
* PAGARE  CHAITANYA  KISHOR SUNITA
* Pandey  Vidya  Vijay Archana
* Sarkar  Anannya  BARUNKUMAR PAROMITA
* Satam  Manswi  Mahesh Mansi
* Savla  Khushi  Navin Hansa
* Sawardekar  Shravani  Santosh Swati
* SHAH  RUTVI  HIMANSHU JASMINE
* Shaikh  Shaziya  Mujeeb NAZMA BEGUM
* Sharma  Riya  Anil Ranju lata sharma
* sharma  satakshi   jayshree sharma
Shrestha  Deva  RAM MANISHA
SONAWANE  AYUSH  SUSHIL ANITA
* VAIRAL  ANANYA  SANJAY SANGEETA
* VANGALE  NIRMITI  MILIND MADHURA
*   KUMARI REKHA  HARENDRAKUMAR Shall
devi
* Das  Tanisha  Ranjit suanada
* Lanke  Shravani  Sunil Sharada
* More  Urvashi   Neeta

Student Name
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL

SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL
SYBA-SOC/PSY/POL

SYBA-SOC/PHIL/HIST
SYBA-SOC/PHIL/HIST
SYBA-SOC/PHIL/HIST
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